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ponedjeljak / monday / montag, 24.05.2010.

Otvorenja skupa / Welcome by organizer / Begrüssungsansprache
Mirjana Sanader, Odsjek za arheologiju, Filozofski fakultet Sveučilišta u Zagrebu
Ante Rendić-Miočević, Arheološki muzej Zagreb

Uvodna predavanja/ Opening lectures/ Eröffnungsreferate
Jon Coulston, ‘Roman military equipment in funerary contexts’1. 
Nenad Cambj, Roman Military tropaea from Dalmatia 2. 

Rimska vojna oprema u pogrebnom kontekstu / Weapons and Military Equipment in a Funerary Context / Militaria als 
Grabbeilage

Jon Coulston/ Ivan Radman Livaja
Janka Istenič, Early Roman graves with weapons in Slovenia: An overview.1. 
Dragan Božič, Roman weapons from Early Imperial graves at Polhov Gradec west of Ljubljana.2. 
Danilo Breščak, Roman Weapons and Military Equipment in Early Imperial Graves at Verdun near Stopiče 3. 
(Community Novo mesto, SE Slovenia).

Eckhard Deschler-Erb/ Željko Miletić
Lionel Pernet, Tombes à armes et auxiliaires gaulois aux IIe et Ier siècles avant notre ère. De l’étude de l’armement 1. 
gaulois et romain à l’histoire sociale.
Torsten Kleinschmidt, Veteranen oder Zivilisten? Frühkaiserzeitliche Waffengräber im Treverergebiet.2. 
Mojca Vomer Gojkovič, Poetovio and burial with military burial.3. 
Ivan Žižek, Vojni elementi u istočnoj petovionskoj nekropoli. 4. 
Zsolt Mrav, Graves of Auxiliary Soldiers from the 1st century in Hungarian part of Roman Pannonia5. 
Annelies Koster, Weapons in a late 1st century grave in Nijmegen (NL). 6. 

Janka Istenič/ Zsolt Mrav
Susanne Wilbers-Rost - Achim Rost, Kalkriese – Battlefield, military equipment and „graves“. 1. 
Thomas Fischer, Römische Militärgürtel in Grabfunden aus dem Donauraum2. 
Nemanja Mrđić - Snežana Golubović - Angelina Raičković, Study of soldiers burials on the cemetery of Viminacium.3. 

Arheološki muzej u Zagrebu
Otvorenje izložbe/ Opening of the Exhibition/ Eröffnung der Ausstellung:
Nalazi rimske vojne opreme u Hrvatskoj/ Finds of the Roman Military Equipment in Croatia

program / program / programm



·556

x
v

ii
 ·

 r
o

m
e

c
 ·

 z
a

g
r

e
b

  
2

0
1

0
 ·

 r
a

d
o

v
i 

· 
p

r
o

c
e

e
d

in
g

s 
· 

a
k

t
e

n
  

r imska vojna oprema u pogrebnom kontekstu ·  weapons and military equipment in a  funerary conte xt ·  militaria  als  grabbeilage

557· xvii ·  romec · zagreb  2010 · radovi · proceedings · akten

rimska vojna oprema u pogrebnom kontekstu ·  weapons and military equipment in a  funerary conte xt ·  militaria  als  grabbeilage
r

im
s
k

a
 v

o
jn

a
 o

p
r

e
m

a
 u

 p
o

g
r

e
b

n
o

m
 k

o
n

t
e

k
s

t
u

 · w
e

a
p

o
n

s
 a

n
d

 m
il

it
a

r
y

 e
q

u
ip

m
e

n
t

 in
 a

 f
u

n
e

r
a

r
y

 c
o

n
t

e
x

t
 · m

il
it

a
r

ia
 a

l
s

 g
r

a
b

b
e

il
a

g
e

utorak / tuesday / dienstag, 25.05.2010.

Sonja Jilek/ Piotr Dyczek
Nemanja Mrđić - Miomir Korač - Snežana Golubović, Knives and Daggers in graves from Viminacium.1. 
Liviu Petculescu, Roman military equipment in the cemetery of Noviodunum in Moesia Inferior.2. 
Miroslav Vujović, Military equipment from Galerius burial rite at Gamzigrad - Romuliana (Serbia).3. 

Stefanie Hoss / Miroslav Vujovic
Gerda Sommer von Buelow, Romuliana-Gamzigrad (Dacia ripensis). Ein neu entdecktes Waffengrab.1. 
Katarzyna Czarnecka, Warriors in This and the Other World. Weapon furnished graves of the Przeworsk culture.2. 
Bartosz Kontny, What could military equipment in graves mean? The case study of weapons and horses from 3. 
cemeteries of the Balt tribes in the nothern Poland (the Elbląg group).
Marcin Biborski - P. Kaczanowski, Grabinventare als Quelle fuer die Studien an der Bedeutung der roemischen 4. 
Militaerimporte in der “barbarischen” Bewaffnung.
Xenia Pauli Jensen, Imitation and transformation – Roman militaria in south Scandinavian grave finds.5. 

Susanne Wilbers-Rost/ László Kocsis
Thomas Grane, A late Roman military belt from Zealand?1. 
Ulla Lund Hansen, “Late Roman Warrior graves in Denmark and their relations to the Danish Weapon Offering finds”.2. 
Vesna Girardi Jurkić, Weapons in Late Antique and Barbarised Graves in Istria.3. 

Prikazi oružja na nadgrobnim spomenicima / Funerary Iconography / Waffendarstellungen auf Grabsteinen

Mirjana Sanader/ Nenad Cambj
Branka Migotti, Can soldiers on 3rd-century stelai in Panonnia be recognized only by their clothes? 1. 
Bebina Milovanović, Soldiers, decorations and military insignia at the gravestones from Viminacium.2. 
Martin Wieland, Darstellung und Realität: Waffen und Ausrüstung auf Soldatengrabsteinen des 1. und 2. Jh. n. Chr.3. 
Kristina Džin, Representations of Weapons at the Arch of the Sergii in Pula, the Sergii’s Last Resting Place.4. 

Posteri / Poster / Poster
Kirill Firsov, Weapons and Military Equipment from Barbarous Necropolises of Central And South-Western Crimea In 1. 
The First Centuries Ad.
Tino Leleković, The find of a Roman dagger from SE necropolis of Siscia (Sisak, Croatia).2. 
Oleg Radjush, Burials 1-2 centuries with protective arms on the Middle Volga region.3. 
Željko Miletić - Joško Zaninović, Legions and auxiliary units at Burnum.4. 
Igor Borzić - Ivana Jadrić, Roman military food supply in Burnum – amphora casestudy.5. 
Ivana Jadrić - Igor Borzić, Roman relief mould blown glass from Burnum.6. 
Miroslav Glavičić, Roman coins found during archaeological excavations of the amphitheatre of the military legion 7. 
camp at Burnum (2003 – 2009)
Igor Borzić - Miroslav Glavičić - Ivana Jadrić, Željko Miletić, Joško Zaninović,  Topography of Burnum.8. 
Mladen Ivan Jovičić, Cult of Jupiter Dolichenus at the Limes in Moesia Superior and Pannonia Inferior.9. 
Ivan Bogdanović, Roman stone and clay shot from Viminacium amphitheatre.10. 
Mónika Merczi, Ein spätrömisches Grab mit Waffenbeigabe aus Esztergom-Kossuth Straße.11. 
Mirjana Sanader, Domagoj Tončinić, Das Projekt Tilurium.12. 
Domagoj Toncinic - Sanja Ivčević,  Das Projekt Tilurium - Waffendarstellungen auf Grabsteinen aus Tilurium.13. 
Sanja Ivčević, Das Projekt Tilurium – Die Militaria.14. 
Dino Demicheli, Das Projekt Tilurium – Ein Dichter im Legionslager Tilurium.15. 
Ana Pavlović - Tomislav Šeparović, Das Projekt Tilurium - Die Fundmünzen. 16. 
Zrinka Šimić Kanaet, Das Projekt Tilurium – Die Keramikfunde.17. 
Zrinka Buljević, Das Projekt Tilurium – Die Glasfunde.18. 
Doina Benea, Römische Militärgräber aus der Provinz Dacia19. 
Christoph G. Schmidt, Recycelt: Römische Militaria im mitteldeutschen Barbaricum – Siedlung und Gräberfeld 20. 
Frienstedt, Kr. Erfurt
Josip Višnjić - Luka Bekić, Roman military equipment and weaponry from the Late Roman Principia in Tarsatica.21. 
Boštjan Laharnar, Roman military equipment from the fortified settlements in the Notranjska region (SW Slovenia).22. 
Petre Gherghe - Florin Ridiche - Marius Cristian Bâsceanu, Some information on the weapons belonging to the IVth 23. 
century AD , discovered at Desa (Desa village, District of Dolj, Romania) in 2009.
Ivan Radman Livaja - Marko Dizdar, Roman military grave from Starigrad Paklenica.24. 

Marko Dizdar – Ivan Radman Livaja, Roman military grave from Ilok.25. 
Igor Vukmanić, The Danube Limes in Croatia.26. 
Piotr Dyczek - Tomasz Kowal - Martin Lemke - Janusz Reclaw, The Danube Limes UNESCO World Heritage Project.27. 

srijeda / wednesday / mittwoch, 26.05.2010.

Ekskurzija u Dalmaciju/ Excursion to Dalmatia/ Exkursion nach Dalmatien
Muzej triljskog kraja
Rimski legijski logor Tilurium
Arheološka zbirka Burnum
Predstavljanje projekta Burnum (hrvatsko-talijanska suradnja)
Predstavljanje Nacionalnog parka Krka
Rimski legijski logor Burnum

četvrtak / thursday / donnerstag, 27.05.2010.

Oružje izvan pogrebnog konteksta / Non-funarery Equipment / Militaria ohne Grabkonteks.

Ulla Lund Hansen/ Liviu Petculescu
Zrinka Buljević, Glasphalerae in der römischen Provinz Dalmatien.1. 
Miroslav Glavičić - Željko Miletić - Joško Zaninović, Finds of Roman military equipment from Burnum.2. 

Dragan Božić/ Lionel Pernet
Sanja Ivčević, Roman military gear from Salona.1. 
Mato Ilkić - Gorana Kušić, Roman military equipment and weaponry from Sotin (Cornacum).2. 
Stefanie Hoss, Roman Military Belts - A Theoretical Approach.3. 

Mike Bishop, ARMS

Xenia Pauli Jensen/ Sanja Ivčević
Balázs Komoróczy - Martin Hložek, Recent find of greaves from Mušov (Czech Republic). Context, Conservation and 1. 
Material analysis.
Florian Wolfgang Himmler, ‘On the Road Again’ - miscellaneous results of two experimental marches performed in 2. 
2004/2008.
Ildar Kayumov - Alexander Minchev, The 3. καμβέστριον and other Roman military equipment from Thracia.
Mike Bishop, Von Groller’s Waffenmagazin.4. 
Mario Novak, Weapon injuries in Roman Iader.5. 

Domagoj Tončinić/ Ante Rendić-Miočević
Martin Lemke, – Stone projectiles discovered in the castra legionis Novae near Svishtov (BG).1. 
Suzana Matesić, Die Helme aus dem Thorsberger Moor.2. 
Annette Elna Frölich, Iron Age Medical instrument cases excavated in Denmark.3. 

Zatvaranje skupa/ Closing word by the Organizers/ Schlusswort
Ante Rendić-Miočević, Arheološki muzej Zagreb
Domagoj Tončinić, Odsjek za arheologiju, Filozofski fakultet Sveučilišta u Zagrebu
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popis sudionika / praticipants / teilnehmer

1 Svend E. Albrethsen   svend.e@webspeed.dk 
2 Luka Bekić    lbekic@h-r-z.hr
3 Doina Benea    doinabenea@yahoo.co.uk 
4 Marcin Biborski    biborski@interia.pl 
5 Mike Bishop    mcbishop@pobox.com 
6 Ivan Bogdanović    leshicka@gmail.com 
7 Igor Borzić    igorborzic@gmail.com 
8 Dragan Božič    dragan.bozic@zrc-sazu.si 
9 Danilo Breščak    danilo.brescak@zvkds.si 
10 Zrinka Buljević    zrinka.buljevic@armus.hr 
11 Nenad Cambj    Nenad.Cambi@xnet.hr
12 Eva Cichy    eva.cichy@lwl.org 
13 Jon Coulston    jcnc@st-andrews.ac.uk 
14 Alexandra Croom    alex.croom@blueyonder.co.uk 
15 Katarzyna Czarnecka   katarzynaczarnecka@go2.pl 
16 Dino Demicheli    ddemiche@ffzg.hr 
17 Eckhard  Deschler-Erb   eckhard.deschler-erb@access.uzh.ch 
18 Marko Dizdar    marko.dizdar@iarh.hr 
19 Piotr Dyczek    novae@uw.edu.pl 
20 Kristina Džin    kristina.dzin@pu.t-com.hr
21 Robert Fahr    robertfahr@aol.com 
22 Kirill Firsov    agafirs@mail.ru 
23 Thomas Fischer    th.fischer@uni-koeln.de 
24 Annette Frölich    acfroelich@dadlnet.dk 
25 Vesna Girardi Jurkić   naut@naut.hr 
26 Miroslav Glavičić    glavicic@unizd.hr 
27 Snežana Golubović   arheosneska@gmail.com
28 Thomas Grane    tgrane@hum.ku.dk 
29 Joachim Harnecker   joachim.harnecker@uos.de 
30 Verena Hasenbach   verena@hasenbach.com 
31 Peter Henrich    henrich.p@saalburgmuseum.de 
32 Florian Himmler    Florian.Himmler@web.de 
33 Martin Hlozek    hlozek@technicalmuseum.cz 
34 Jana Horvat    jana.horvat@zrc-sazu.si 
35 Stefanie Hoss    Stefanie.Hoss@smallfindsarchaeology.nl 
36 Morten Hougaard    mohoug@gmail.com 
37 Klaus Hvid    gushvid@yahoo.dk 
38 Mato Ilkić    milkic@unizd.hr 
39 Janka Istenič    janka.istenic@nms.si 
40 Sanja Ivčević    sanja.ivcevic@armus.hr 
41 Ivana Jadrić-Kučan   ijadric@unizd.hr 
42 Xenia Pauli Jensen   xenia.pauli.jensen@natmus.dk 
43 Sonja Jilek    sonja.jilek@aon.at 
44 Mladen Jovičić    mladen_jovicic@yahoo.com 
45 Ildar Kayumov    ildar@xlegio.ru 
46 Lawrence Keppie    lkeppie@museum.gla.ac.uk 
47 Torsten Kleinschmidt   Torsten.Kleinschmidt@Uni-Jena.de 
48 László Kocsis    kocsis@hnm.hu 
49 Balázs Komoróczy    balazs@iabrno.cz 
50 Bartosz Kontny    bartosz.kontny@uw.edu.pl 
51 Miomir Korač    misko@mi.sanu.ac.rs 
52 Annelies Koster    a.koster@museumhetvalkhof.nl 
53 Tomasz Kowal    t.kowal@uw.edu.pl 
54 Gorana Kušić    gorana_kusic@yahoo.de 

55 Alexander Kyrychenko   kyrychenko@lineone.net 
56 Boštjan Laharnar    bostjan.laharnar@nms.si 
57 Tino Leleković    lelekovic@gmail.com 
58 Martin Lemke    m.lemke@uw.edu.pl 
59 Maria Lovgreen Berg   mudis08@yahoo.dk 
60 Ulla Lund Hansen    ulhansen@hum.ku.dk 
61 Malcom Lyne    malcolm@lyne9662.fsnet.co.uk 
62 Suzana Matešić    matesic@schloss-gottorf.de 
63 Thomas Maurer    T.Maurer@em.uni-frankfurt.de 
64 Lea Meistrup-Larsen   lea.meistrup@jubii.dk 
65 Mónika Merczi    moni.merczi@gmail.com 
66 Christine Meyer-Freuler   meyerfreuler@hotmail.com 
67 Branka Migotti    branka.migotti@zg.t-com.hr 
68 Christian Miks    miks@rgzm.de 
69 Željko Miletić    zmiletic@unizd.hr 
70 Bebina Milovanović   bebina27@yahoo.com 
71 Cristina Mitar    mihai_liviu2001@yahoo.com 
72 Zsolt Mrav    mrav.zsolt@hnm.hu,; zsolt.mrav@gmail.com
73 Nemanja Mrđić    nemanjamrdjic@gmail.com 
74 Mario Novak    mnovak@hazu.hr 
75 Ana Pavlović    apavlovi3@ffzg.hr 
76 Lionel Pernet    l.pernet@montpellier-agglo.com 
77 Liviu Petculescu    mihai_liviu2001@yahoo.com 
78 Pierre-Louis Quervel   plquervel@aol.com 
79 Oleg Radjush    radegost@rambler.ru 
80 Ivan Radman Livaja   iradman@amz.hr 
81 Angelina Raičković   angelinaraickovic@gmail.com 
82 Janusz Reclaw    j.reclaw@uw.edu.pl 
83 Michel Reddé    redde.michel@yahoo.fr 
84 Ante Rendić-Miočević                  Rendicmiocevic@xnet.hr 
85 Florin Ridiche    florinridiche@yahoo.com 
86 Erika Riedmeier-Fischer   th.fischer@uni-koeln.de 
87 Achim Rost    achim.rost@uni-osnabrueck.de 
88 Mirjana Sanader    msanader@ffzg.hr 
89 Christoph Schmidt   christoph.schmidt@schloss-gottorf.de 
90 Gerda von Bülow    vonbuelow@dainst.de 
91 Lynn Stoffel    lynnstoffel@hotmail.com 
92 Oleksandr Symonenko   simonal@i.com.ua 
93 Zrinka Šimić Kanaet   zsimic@ffzg.hr 
94 Domagoj Tončinić    dtoncini@ffzg.hr 
95 Josip Višnjić    jvisnjic@h-r-z.hr 
96 Mojca Vomer Gojkovič   mojca.vomer-gojkovic@guest.arnes.si 
97 Holger von Grawert   holger.grawert@credit-suisse.com 
98 Miroslav Vujović    mvujovic@f.bg.ac.rs 
99 Igor Vukmanić    igor.vukmanic@mso.hr
100 Sofie Waebens    sofie.waebens@art.kuleuven.be 
101 Martin Wieland    mawieland@aol.com 
102 Susanne Wilbers-Rost   Wilbers-Rost@kalkriese-varusschlacht.de 
103 Joško Zaninović    gradski.muzej.drnis@si.t-com.hr 
104 Alexander Zimmermann   info@legio8augusta.de 
105 Monika Zimmermann   info@legio8augusta.de 
106 Mario Zrna    m.zrna@web.de 
107 Ivan Žižek    ivan.zizek@pok-muzej-ptuj.si
108 Tomislav Šeparović    muzej-has1@st.t-com.hr
   


